Product Type Cooker Hood
Product Code UBINTD60SV
Product Description
60cm Intergrated Hood
Barcode 8422248612562
Colour Silver
Hood Width 600mm
Fan Speeds 3
Air flow at min/max speed in normal use. 105.3 / 219 m3/h
Lights 1 x 2W LED (white light)
Grease Filter 1 x Cotton Filter
Controls Slide Control
Noise Level 68dB (A)
Carbon Filters 1 x ATFILT1
Air Outlet Diameter 120mm
Motor Rating 220-240V - 50Hz - 60W
Maximum Load 62W
Chimney Extension N/A
Product Dimensions  width x depth x height 600 x 282 x 395mm
Packed Dimensions width x depth x height 645 x 255 x 515mm
Product Weight (kg) 8 kg Packed / 6.5 kg Unpacked
Features / Specification
Dimensions & Technical Information
Appliance Data Sheet